Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Tarrant - (714360) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.98
39.61
39.69
39.88
40.54
41.04
42.18

49.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.61
38.98
40.54
39.69
41.04
39.88
4218
49.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
233
231
228
217
209
193
118

WA Pts

233
244
217
231
209
228
193
118

Round

I I T I T

Round

I T T m I I I T

Date

02/10/13
25/09/14
15/11/12
14/10/12
18/05/13
03/11/12
19/05/12
21/05/11

Date

25/09/14
02/10/13
18/05/13
15/11/12
03/11/12
14/10/12
19/05/12
21/05/11

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships
Ealing SC Development Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Ealing
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Ealing
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

W W w s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



