Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Tarrant - (714360) - Maidenhead ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.98	244	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.61	233	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
39.69	231	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.88	228	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
40.54	217	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.04	209	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
42.18	193	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.59	118	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.61	233	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
38.98	244	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.54	217	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.69	231	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.04	209	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
39.88	228	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
42.18	193	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.59	118	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3